Elite 3-in-1 TAE Agarose Tablets
Datasheet
Elite 3 in 1 TAE Agarose Tablets contain everything necessary for an easy
preparation of an agarose gel in desired gel percentage. Ideal for routine DNA and
RNA gel electrophoresis and blotting assays. The used stain (Magnite Green DNA
stain) is a safer, non-carcinogenic alternative to Ethidium bromide.
Gel % 1 tablet 2 tablets
0.8% 81 ml water 162 ml water

• Elite 3 in 1 TAE Agarose Tablets contain Ultrapure Agarose, TAE powder and
Magnite Green DNA stain*
Ordering Information
Name Pack Size Product Code
Elite 3 in 1 TAE Agarose Tablets (75 pcs) 75 pcs NB-45-00075
Elite 3 in 1 TBE Agarose Tablets (75 pcs) 75 pcs NB-45-00074
Elite 2 in 1 Agarose Tablets (100 pcs) 100 pcs NB-45-00077
Elite Agarose Tablets, not premixed (100 pcs) 100 pcs NB-45-00076
*Magnite Green DNA stain emits green fluorescence when bound to DNA or RNA. It has two secondary
fluorescence excitation peaks (~270 nm; ~290 nm) and one strong excitation peak centred around 490 nm. The
fluorescence emission is centred at ~530 nm. Thus, Magnite Green DNA Stain is compatible with a wide variety of
gel reading instruments.